BREAKFAST

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Two veggie sausages, avocado, hash brown,

grilled tomato, mushrooms, beans and toast

BREAKFAST BAGUETTE (VG)

Served with hash brown and side salad
-Veggie sausage & mushroom

-Veggie sausage & Avocado

+Veggie Sausage
+ Hash brown / Toms / Beans

BANANA & CHOCOLATE LOAF

Toasted and served with vegan butter (+ Peanut Butter 50p)

SANDWICH

FALAFEL,HOUMOUS & SWEET CHILLI

Served with crisps and side salad

WHITE/BROWN BAGUETTE
CIABATTA

WRA

BURGER

MOVING MOUNTAINS VG

Served in a sesame bun with chunky chips or sweet potato fries (+50p).

-Vegan cheese, tomato relish, lettuce, onion-

SIDES

NACHOS VG

Toasted tortilla chips served with vegan cheese, salsa, guacamole, and jalapenos

CHUNKY CHIPS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
BREAD,OILS & OLIVES

MIXED SALAD WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

Please note that unfortunately we dont allow swaps of our breakfast items, any extras will be added to the bill.
Please let yout server know of any allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.

£9.50

£7.50

£1.95

£1.00

£3.00
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£9.75

£8.95

£14.95

£6.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50



