

EST. 2012

SERVED 9AM-12PA

01926 336457 www.leifleamingtonspa.co.uk

BREAKFAST

VEGAN BREAKFAST	£9.50
Two veggie sausages, avocado, hash brown,	
grilled tomato, mushrooms, beans and toast	
BREAKFAST BAGUETTE (VG)	£7.50
Served with hash brown and side salad	
-Veggie sausage & mushroom	
-Veggie sausage & Avocado	
Wassia Causasa	C1 OF
+Veggie Sausage	£1.95
+ Hash brown / Toms / Beans	£1.00
DANIANA A CUOSOLATE LOAF	52.00
BANANA & CHOCOLATE LOAF	£3.00
Toasted and served with vegan butter (+ Peanut Butter 50p)	
CANDUMOU	
SANDWICH	
FALAFEL,HOUMOUS & SWEET CHILLI	
Served with crisps and side salad	
WHITE/BROWN BAGUETTE	£9.50
CIABATTA	£9.75
WRAP	£8.95
BURGER	
Dollotti	
MOVING MOUNTAINS VG	£14.95
Served in a sesame bun with chunky chips or sweet potato fries (+50p).	
-Vegan cheese, tomato relish, lettuce, onion-	
CIDEC	
SIDES	
NACHOS VG	£6.95
Toasted tortilla chips served with vegan cheese, salsa, guacamole, and jalapenos	10.33
CHUNKY CHIPS	£3.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.50
BREAD,OILS & OLIVES	£3.95
MINED CALAD MITH DALGANIC DRESSING	
MIXED SALAD WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING	£3.50